Contract #: AGMT # 12-53544

Legistar # 12-1003

Airport Ground Lease Halsey H-37 (93101 A)

CONTRACT ROUTING SHEET

PROCESSING DE	PARIMENI	CONTRAC	IOR:
Department:	Transportation	Name:	Dept of Transportation
Dept. Contact:	Linda Bloodsaw		Aviation
Phone:	X5930	Address:	3501 Airport Rd Ste 1
Department Head	^		
Signature:	Linda Bloodsaw	Phone:	Placerville, CA 95667
	Linda Bloodsaw Administrative Services Officer		<u>m</u>
			20 Dec
CONTRACTING DEPARTMENT: Transportation			
Service Requested: Airport Ground Lease for Portable Hangar – Placerville Airport 📑 💍			
Contract Term: Ten (10) Years Contract Amount: \$1,584.00			
Contract Term: Ten (10) Years Contract Amount: \$1,584.00 Compliance with Human Resources Requirements? Yes: X No: 5			
Compliance verified	by:	NA - Lease Agreem	ent -
COUNTY COUNCEL. (recent approve all contracts and MOUS)			
COUNTY COUNSEL: (must approve all contracts and MOUs) Approved: Disapproved: By: By: By:			
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date: 10/17/12 By	D.LIWISTIN S
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date: By	:
Y IV			
10 60			
Δ_			
in to			
		 	
22 S			
<u> </u>			
Please forward to Risk Management upon approval.			
riease ioi waru to risk mariayement upon approval.			
Index Code: * 30	77131 🔻 .	Hear Code:	13101 A
HUEX COUB JE	11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-	USER COde.	SHOULA SERVICE
RISK MANAGEME	NT: (All contracts and MOL	ls except boilemate o	rant funding agreements)
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date: 10-19/20 78v	Addamia
Approved:	Disapproved:	Date: 0-29-2012 By	MANNI
Approved.	bisappioved.	Date. V DI POIP By	- ANIMANIA
Ins Cert	expued.		/
TIP COM	Man.		1,19
			13
OTHER APPROVAL (Specify department(s) participating or directly affected by this contract).			
Department(s):			至 高時
	Disapproved:	Date:By	
Approved:		Date: By	
			10 4
			ben 1 ₁
			